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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Chris Potter Quartet  

TONIGHT 
A world-class soloist, accomplished composer, and 
formidable bandleader, Grammy Award–nominated 
saxophonist Chris Potter has emerged as a leading light 
of his generation 
 
"The most commandingly skilled saxophonist of his 
generation." 
—New York Times 
 
Thursday, June 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

Joshua James  

TOMORROW 
Opening Act: RIVVRS 
James’s work reflects a distinctly American ache, a 
yearning for a big sky and an open road. 
 
“He’s achieved what other folk artists only dream of over 
a twelve-year career—like rising to acclaim through NPR 
airplay, or having three of his six albums make national 
ripples, including raves from Rolling Stone and American 
Songwriter.” 
—Salt Lake City Weekly 
 
Friday, June 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$33.50 

  

 

 

Plena Libre  

A fine-tuned, twelve-piece, Puerto Rican‒based 
ensemble of virtuoso musicians that infuses 
contemporary Caribbean compositions with a deep 
sense of traditional Puerto Rican plena and bomba. 
 
“Young, talented and spicy, and full of young followers, 
Plena Libre is the new face of the Puerto Rican plena.” 
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—Latin Beat Magazine 
 
Saturday, June 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

Candy Dulfer  

Jazz and funk powerhouse saxophonist Candy Dulfer will 
bring the house to its feet. 
 
“For Candy Dulfer, arguably the most commercially 
successful female saxophonist ever, the answer seems 
to include first-rate musicianship combined with a healthy 
dose of stage presence.” 
—All About Jazz 
 
Sunday, June 11 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 
Sunday, June 11 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Acoustic Alchemy  

Since 1987, the English band Acoustic Alchemy has 
pushed the limits of the acoustic guitar by embracing a 
spectrum of musical styles ranging from straight-ahead 
jazz to folk, rock, world music, and beyond. 
 
“One of contemporary jazz’s early superstar acts . . . 
killer melodies and grooves” 
—Jazz Monthly 
 
Monday, June 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 
 
Monday, June 12 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Sarah Jarosz  

The 2017 Grammy-winner brilliantly explores the world 
where contemporary folk, Americana, and roots music 
intersect. 
 
“The lyrics are sharp, even cruel; the guitars are low and 
steady; and Jarosz’s vocal carriage is uncharacteristically 
(and deliciously) unyielding.” 
—NPR Music 
 
Tuesday, June 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 
 
Wednesday, June 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
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Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 The Dustbowl Revival  

Thu., June 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 BoDeans  

Fri., June 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

Fri., June 16 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dr. Lonnie Smith  

Sat., June 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Diane Schuur 
“American Songbook” with 
Special Guest Ernie Watts  

Sun., June 18 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Django Festival All-Stars  

Wed., June 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Big Sam’s Funky Nation  

Thu., June 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Roberta Gambarini  

Sun., June 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dirty Dozen Brass Band  

Mon., June 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Alice Smith  

Tue., June 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Mariachi Flor de Toloache  

Wed., June 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Sean Rowe  

Fri., June 30 | 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 Amadou and Mariam  

Mon., July 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 JD Souther  

Tue., August 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., August 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Mokoomba  

Sun., August 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Peter Cincotti  

Thu., August 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel  

Tue., August 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Tue., August 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Monty Alexander  

Thu., August 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ruaile Buaile  

Sat., August 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
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Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 
 

 

 Las Cafeteras  

Sat., July 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Kathy Mattea  

Sun., July 2 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., July 2 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pat Martino Trio  

Thu., July 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lucy Kaplansky  

Fri., July 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons  

Sat., July 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Federspiel  

Sun., July 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Eagle Rock Gospel Singers  

Mon., July 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Catherine Russell  

Thu., July 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Judy Collins  

Fri., July 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 
 
Sat., July 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Feufollet  

Thu., July 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Opening Act: Liz Longley 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 David Cook  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., September 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Ana Popovic  

Sun., September 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 GoGo Penguin  

Sun., September 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 1  

Sat., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., December 10 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák's American 
Quartet  

Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 2  

Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
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Mon., July 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Reckless Kelly  

Wed., July 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

Fri., July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

  

 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 3  

Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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